Classifica Definitiva

Campionato FVG e Veneto sprint relay CO

Data creazione: 2024/05/19 01:19:23

Data: 22/05/2022

Categoria: M13

Pos. Nome

CARLET Anna
COLETTO Emanuele
GRANZOTTO Carlo
DAINESE Alice
FIGNON Marco
DAINESE Sofia
GRUJIC Bojana
SCARAMUCCI Viola
DEI NEGRI Alberto
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ZULIANI Andrea

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome

FERLUGA Matej
CAUSIN Giorgia
NEGRI Francesco

DAL TOE Rachele
CAUSIN Alberto
FERRANTE Giulia
BRATUS Teo
FAVERO Paolo
BELLIO Irene
AZZALIN Sara

CERESER Aurora
BUSETTI Sofia
PATTARELLO Giulia
SESSI Giorgia
MENEGHEL Nicola
PIOL Alissa

MEROI Francesco
VERARDO Giovanni
SPINAZZE Karim
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Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

1 MARTIGNAGO Daniele

CONSTANDACHE Gabriel
CUOIO Carmine Maria

PASET Antonio Giacomo

SCANDAGLIATO Alvise

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa
OK Montello ASD

Tempo
00:15:15
00:17:42
00:13:22
00:16:03
00:24:29
00:16:47
00:32:04
00:16:48
00:21:12
00:29:26
00:21:00
00:27:41

Tempo
00:13:37
00:17:48
00:15:06
00:17:47
00:17:52
00:18:03
00:17:55
00:18:50
00:18:44
00:18:54
00:27:09
00:27:19
00:19:31
00:37:11
00:27:24
00:24:18
00:33:01
00:26:49
00:33:22
00:17:30
00:18:24

Tempo
00:14:12



VAN BUUREN Nadia
VIEL Guido
RIVETTA Andrea
TERREN Francesca
CRESPAN Luca
FERLUGA Peter
CANAL Marta
BIGARELLA Mariano
POZZEBON Stefano
POZZEBON Michele
PASCOLI Valentina
MARUSSIG Maurizio

PASET Raffaela
BERTO Andrea

MANFRIN Fabiana
FOSCHIAN Andrea
ANEDDA Nicole
KUZMIN Anka

FERRANTE Daniele
AGOSTINI Federica
MITRI Denis
DRIOL Paola
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ULIANA Francesca
FRAPPA Monica
DAINESE Matteo
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BORSATO Roberto
SEPIN Chiara
GOBBETTO Carla
DONADON Monia
SANTAROSSA Sonia
SANZOVO Stefano
VISINTIN Federica
BORTOLINI Monica
DA ROS Isa
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Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome

ZAMBIASI Clizia
PIASERICO Paolo
PATINI Luca
LOVISOTTO Marina
FATTOR Manlio
MAZZUCCO Walter
DAL SASSO Laura
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FERRANTE Salvatore

CANTAGALLI Alessandro

BORTOLIERO Renato
FERRANTE Maria Michela

BORTOLATO Leonardo

COLETTO Massimiliano
SIMONELLI Maria Elena

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

OK Montello ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

00:16:42
00:12:56
00:14:35
00:17:30
00:15:37
00:15:02
00:18:50
00:15:41
00:16:07
00:16:08
00:21:49
00:16:37
00:18:07
00:22:30
00:16:44
00:19:06
00:22:59
00:18:23
00:19:36
00:23:10
00:20:18
00:24:07
00:18:31
00:19:40
00:22:12
00:25:12
00:20:04
00:24:53
00:26:36
00:20:11
00:26:27
00:27:18
00:27:37
00:20:17
00:39:38
00:23:26
00:28:20
00:28:40
00:30:21
00:25:38
00:27:13

Tempo
00:12:50
00:17:43
00:15:32
00:13:07
00:17:46
00:17:14
00:13:56
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PRADOLIN Paolo
SCALCHI Roberto
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
MOSOLO Fabrizio
CIRIANI Alessandro
XAUSA Gabriella
VECELLIO Mauro
DAVID Donatella
FAVERO Elena
MARIOTTO Morena
CEREATTI Roberto
MACCA Andrea
MATTIUZZO Rolando
PREDAN Sonia

Categoria: M60

Pos.
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Nome

MAZZENI Gian Pietro
CAMPAGNER Paolo

DE MASELLIS Giovanna
NARDI Mauro
CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta
PERAZZOLO Antonio
SENO Salvatore
BOZZATO Loredana
COSTA Flavia

CATARIN Francesco
BELTRAMELLO Elena
LESSI Claudio

ULIANA Siro

BORDIN Patrizia
ZUGNO Luciano

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

RIVETTA Lisa
ROSATO Luca
FRANCO Michele
RIVETTA Alessandro
CIGNINI Stella
MUKHIDINOV Serhiy
BITTARELLO Michele
CIRIANI Alessia
STRINGHER Luca
MIROLO Matteo
ZEBELE Maria
ROSSETTO Francesco
PRETTO Celeste Nike
PRETTO Pierantonio

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
Park World Tour Italia S.S.D.

Park World Tour Italia S.S.D.

00:26:19
00:18:07
00:15:36
00:19:03
01:43:16
00:16:38
00:19:08
00:17:48
00:22:02
00:18:54
00:22:54
00:17:14
00:31:25
00:24:25

Tempo
00:13:54
00:17:10
00:17:54
00:16:30
00:17:57
00:20:18
00:16:31
00:18:13
00:20:41
00:18:10
00:18:23
00:29:00
00:23:57
00:31:10
00:24:11

Tempo
00:14:16
00:14:39
00:14:46
00:15:36
00:15:52
00:14:43
00:16:15
00:17:27
00:17:46
00:16:31
00:17:32
00:18:27
00:17:36
00:20:10
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DE PAOLI Athos
FERRANTE Gaia
GIUDICI Gabriele
ROSSETTO Giacomo
SANCIN Federica
GIUDICI Piero
MIRAVAL Silvano
GAION Sara
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
CAUSIN Omar
SANZOVO Chiara
RUINI Cristina
GALVAN Lisa
ABDELBAKY lusef

FORNASIERO Riccardo

CARLET Fausto

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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Nome

MORET Albino
BAZAN Francesco
PEGORER Enzo
PILAT Carlo
BOZZETTO Loris
P1ZZATO Claudio
SACILOTTO Gianluca
MARZONA Francesco
MILOS Thomas
POZZA Lorenzo

DE SANTIS Barbara
CAVEGGION Sergio
SAURI Agnese
SCARPA Irene
MAZZON Moreno

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Park World Tour Italia S.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

00:20:18
00:17:43
00:22:35
00:23:09
00:17:57
00:23:33
00:24:04
00:19:25
00:25:19
00:29:32
00:19:40
00:34:38
00:21:53
00:19:14
00:19:40
00:41:38

Tempo
00:12:56
00:13:40
00:15:27
00:14:06
00:16:52
00:20:48
00:19:24
00:19:49
00:22:42
00:19:42
00:21:55
00:23:17
00:21:57
00:22:01
00:23:41



