

# Classifica Definitiva

Campionato FVG e Veneto sprint relay CO

Data: 22/05/2022

Data creazione: 2026/05/01 17:59:32

---

## Categoria: M13

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CARLET Anna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:15:15
1	COLETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:17:42
1	GRANZOTTO Carlo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:13:22
2	DAINESE Alice	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:16:03
2	FIGNON Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:24:29
3	DAINESE Sofia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:16:47
3	GRUJIC Bojana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:04
4	SCARAMUCCI Viola	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:16:48
2	DEI NEGRI Alberto	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:21:12
4	CONSTANDACHE Gabriel	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:26
3	CUOIO Carmine Maria	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:21:00
4	ZULIANI Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:27:41

## Categoria: M17

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FERLUGA Matej	A.S.D. Gaja	00:13:37
1	CAUSIN Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:17:48
1	NEGRI Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:15:06
2	PASET Antonio Giacomo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:17:47
2	DAL TOÈ Rachele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:17:52
2	CAUSIN Alberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:03
3	FAVERO Paolo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:44
3	FERRANTE Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:17:55
3	BRATUS Teo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:18:50
4	BELLIO Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:18:54
4	SCANDAGLIATO Alvise	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:27:19
4	AZZALIN Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:27:09
5	CERESER Aurora	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:19:31
5	PATTARELLO Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:27:24
5	BUSETTI Sofia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:11
6	SESSI Giorgia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:24:18
6	MENEGHEL Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:01
7	PIOL Alissa	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:49
7	MEROI Francesco	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:22
6	VERARDO Giovanni	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:17:30
7	SPINAZZE Karim	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:18:24

## Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VIEL Guido	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:12:56

1	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:14:12
1	VAN BUUREN Nadia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:16:42
2	TERREN Francesca	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:17:30
2	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:15:37
2	RIVETTA Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:14:35
3	FERLUGA Peter	A.S.D. Gaja	00:15:02
3	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:50
3	BIGARELLA Mariano	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:15:41
4	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:16:07
4	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:16:08
4	PASCOLI Valentina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:21:49
5	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:16:37
5	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:18:07
5	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:22:30
6	BERTO Andrea	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:16:44
6	CANTAGALLI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:06
6	MANFRIN Fabiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:59
7	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:18:23
7	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:23:10
7	ANEDDA Nicole	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:19:36
8	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:31
8	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:24:07
8	BORTOLIERO Renato	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:20:18
9	MITRI Denis	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:22:12
9	AGOSTINI Federica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:40
9	DRIOL Paola	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:25:12
10	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:20:04
10	ULIANA Francesca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:53
10	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:36
11	DAINESE Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:20:11
11	COLETTI Massimiliano	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:26:27
11	SIMONELLI Maria Elena	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:27:18
12	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:27:37
12	GOBBETTO Carla	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:39:38
12	SEPIN Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	00:20:17
13	SANTAROSSA Sonia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:28:20
13	DONADON Monia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:23:26
14	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:40
14	VISINTIN Federica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:21
13	BORTOLINI Monica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:25:38
14	DA ROS Isa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:27:13

## Categoria: M50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PATINI Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:15:32
1	PIASERICO Paolo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:17:43
1	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:12:50
2	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:13:07
2	FATTOR Manlio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:17:46
2	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:17:14
3	DAL SASSO Laura	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:13:56

3	PRADOLIN Paolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:26:19
3	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:18:07
4	SAVORGNANO Lory Meri	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:15:36
4	CIRIANI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:43:16
4	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:03
5	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:16:38
5	VECELLIO Mauro	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:19:08
6	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:17:48
6	FAVERO Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:02
7	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:54
7	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:22:54
5	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:17:14
6	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:25
7	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:24:25

## Categoria: M60

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:13:54
1	DE MASELLIS Giovanna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:17:54
1	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:17:10
2	NARDI Mauro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:16:30
2	PERAZZOLO Antonio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:20:18
2	CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:17:57
3	BOZZATO Loredana	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:18:13
3	SENO Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:16:31
3	COSTA Flavia	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:20:41
4	CATARIN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:18:10
4	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:18:23
4	LESSI Claudio	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:29:00
5	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:23:57
5	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:10
5	ZUGNO Luciano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:24:11

## Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RIVETTA Lisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:14:16
1	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:14:39
1	FRANCO Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:14:46
2	RIVETTA Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:15:36
2	MUKHIDINOV Serhiy	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:14:43
2	CIGNINI Stella	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:15:52
3	BITTARELLO Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:16:15
3	CIRIANI Alessia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:17:27
3	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:17:46
4	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:16:31
4	ZEBELE Maria	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:17:32
4	ROSSETTO Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:18:27
5	PRETTO Celeste Nike	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:17:36
5	DE PAOLI Athos	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:20:18

5	PRETTO Pierantonio	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:20:10
6	ROSSETTO Giacomo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:23:09
6	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:22:35
6	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:17:43
7	SANCIN Federica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:17:57
7	MIRAVALL Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:04
7	GIUDICI Piero	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:23:33
8	CAUSIN Omar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:32
8	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:25:19
8	GAION Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:19:25
9	SANZOVO Chiara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:19:40
9	RUINI Cristina	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:34:38
10	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:21:53
9	ABDELBAKY Iusef	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:19:14
10	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:19:40
10	CARLET Fausto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:38

## Categoria: OPE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:12:56
1	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:13:40
1	PEGORER Enzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:15:27
2	PILAT Carlo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:14:06
2	BOZZETTO Loris	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:16:52
2	PIZZATO Claudio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:20:48
3	SACILOTTO Gianluca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:19:24
3	MARZONA Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:19:49
3	MILOS Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:22:42
4	POZZA Lorenzo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:19:42
4	DE SANTIS Barbara	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:21:55
4	CAVEGGION Sergio	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:23:17
5	SAURI Agnese	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:21:57
5	SCARPA Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:22:01
5	MAZZON Moreno	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:23:41